ITU World Rankings

Elite Women

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

+4

Given Name

Katie
Flora
Jessica
Kirsten
Ashleigh
Summer
Rachel
Joanna
Vicky
Yuko
Taylor
Andrea
Vendula
Claire

Laura

Family Name

Zaferes
Duffy
Learmonth
Kasper
Gentle
Cook
Klamer
Brown
Holland
Takahashi
Spivey
Hewitt
Frintova
Michel

Lindemann

YOB

1989

1987

1988

1991

1991

1991

1990

1992

1986

1991

1991

1982

1983

1988

1996

NOC

USA

BER

GBR

USA

AUS

USA

NED

CAN

GBR

JPN

USA

NZL

CZE

BEL

GER

Total
Points

6431.59

6344.11

5146.29

5145.77

4836.80

4573.01

4544.74

4159.63

4086.74

3887.15

3878.34

3826.77

3719.09

3661.23

3568.29

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

4973

4482

4279

3873

3415

3356

3474

3162

3647

3058

2912

2598

2795

2872

2870

Pts
Prev

1459

1863

867

1273

1422

1217

1071

998

439

830

967

1229

924

789

699



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

+1

Given Name

Jodie
Alice
Natalie
Georgia
Yuka
Emma

Ai
Charlotte
Non
Nicole
Leonie
Gillian
Cassandre
Chelsea
Verena
Sophie

Melanie

Family Name

Stimpson
Betto

Van Coevorden
Taylor-Brown
Sato

Jeffcoat
Ueda
McShane
Stanford

Van Der Kaay
Periault
Backhouse
Beaugrand
Burns
Steinhauser
Coldwell

Santos

YOB

1989

1987

1992

1994

1992

1994

1983

1990

1989

1996

1994

1991

1997

1990

1994

1995

1995

NOC

GBR

ITA

AUS

GBR

JPN

AUS

JPN

AUS

GBR

NZL

FRA

AUS

FRA

USA

ITA

GBR

POR

Total
Points

3503.62

3297.68

3275.29

3229.47

3166.61

2959.76

2949.55

2935.01

2927.46

2909.72

2840.56

2818.53

2812.85

2667.22

2518.29

2502.84

2480.05

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

3133

2599

2638

2817

2437

2221

1711

1814

2016

2300

2393

1953

2646

1938

2147

1711

2093

Pts
Prev

371

698

637

413

730

738

1238

1121

912

610

448

866

166

730

371

792

387



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

+1

+1

+3

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

+2

Given Name

Gillian
Juri
Luisa
Emma
Lisa
Rebecca
Tamara
Jolanda
Sandra
Zsofia
Taylor
Chelsea
Zsanett
Angelica
Dominika
Tamsyn

Cecilia

Family Name

Sanders
Ide
Baptista
Jackson
Perterer
Spence
Gorman
Annen
Dodet
Kovacs
Knibb
Sodaro
Bragmayer
Olmo
Jamnicky
Moana-Veale

Perez

YOB

1981

1983

1994

1991

1991

1988

1996

1992

1996

1988

1998

1989

1994

1996

1992

1993

1991

NOC

RSA

JPN

BRA

AUS

AUT

NZL

USA

SUl

FRA

HUN

USA

USA

HUN

ITA

CAN

AUS

MEX

Total
Points

2414.35

2354.42

2341.83

2273.79

2265.56

2217.20

2194.16

2147.74

2138.14

2126.90

2124.10

2121.79

2078.47

2072.38

2043.02

2029.64

1986.80

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1637

1797

1973

1641

1575

1877

1812

1105

1696

1624

1267

1901

1656

1672

1419

1608

1635

Pts
Prev

778

557

369

633

691

340

382

1043

442

503

857

221

423

400

624

421

352



Rank

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

+44

+4

+11

Given Name

Vanesa
llaria
Beatriz
Vittoria
Yuliya
Anna
Nicola
Yurie
Kaidi
Giorgia
Anastasia
Lotte
Elise
Julie
Hiraku
Erika

Diana

Family Name

De La Torre
Zane

Neres
Lopes
Yelistratova
Godoy Contreras
Spirig

Kato

Kivioja
Priarone
Abrosimova
Miller

Salt

Derron
Fukuoka
Ackerlund

Castillo

YOB

1995

1992

1986

1996

1988

1992

1982

1987

1993

1992

1990

1996

1995

1996

1994

1996

1993

NOC

MEX

ITA

BRA

BRA

UKR

ESP

SUl

JPN

EST

ITA

RUS

NOR

NZL

SUl

JPN

USA

coL

Total
Points

1938.19

1919.69

1864.28

1815.49

1812.14

1780.30

1664.01

1652.85

1640.42

1612.94

1611.26

1597.05

1586.04

1574.11

1560.04

1557.54

1548.76

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1349

1469

1546

1485

1580

1340

1664

1153

1267

1132

983

1451

1197

1490

1151

1313

1378

Pts
Prev

589

451

318

330

232

440

499

373

481

629

146

389

84

409

245

171



Rank

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

+2

+2

+7

-12

+1

Given Name

Petra
Sara
Fuka
Camila
Anastasia
Elena
Julia
Renee
Lucy
Kseniia
Leslie
Mengying
Michelle
Romana
Valerie
Anel

Sophie

Family Name

Kurikova
Vilic

Sega

Alonso Aradas
Gorbunova
Danilova
Hauser
Tomlin

Hall
Levkovska
Amat Alvarez
Zhong

Flipo
Gajdosova
Barthelemy
Radford

Chase

YOB

1991

1992

1998

1994

1994

1991

1994

1988

1992

1989

1992

1990

1988

1994

1991

1978

1994

NOC

CZE

AUT

JPN

ESP

RUS

RUS

AUT

USA

GBR

AZE

CuB

CHN

MEX

SVK

BEL

RSA

USA

Total
Points

1545.33

1544.42

1525.84

1511.57

1455.83

1431.39

1419.82

1411.53

1392.91

1386.02

1378.79

1349.49

1340.60

1333.02

1316.79

1307.29

1299.67

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1326

793

1227

1106

1136

884

1251

426

733

1170

1027

1230

911

1097

1200

907

1300

Pts
Prev

220

751

298

405

319

547

169

986

660

216

351

119

430

236

117

400



Rank

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

+1

-18

+2

+30

+1

+1

+13

-14

+2

+15

+1

-15

+1

Given Name

Therese
Brittany
Elizabeth
Deborah
Niina
Long
Carolina
Adriana
Yan Yin Hilda
Amelie
Margot
Beth
India
Felicity
Sarah
Claudia

Justine

Family Name

Feuersinger
Warly
Bravo

Lynch
Kishimoto
Hoi

Routier
Barraza
Choi

Kretz
Garabedian
Potter

Lee
Sheedy-Ryan
Alexander
Rivas

Guerard

YOB

1998

1993

1987

1992

1995

1984

1990

1993

1994

1993

1996

1991

1988

1985

1987

1989

1994

NOC

AUT

USA

ECU

NZL

JPN

MAC

ESP

MEX

HKG

CAN

FRA

GBR

GBR

AUS

USA

MEX

FRA

Total
Points

1265.45

1261.60

1249.54

1241.59

1236.58

1229.42

1223.75

1208.39

1207.61

1198.31

1196.17

1184.96

1178.23

1170.01

1160.12

1154.98

1132.01

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1136

885

780

839

1042

801

638

1116

994

1015

985

1139

909

856

734

623

746

Pts
Prev

129

377

470

402

195

428

586

93

213

184

211

46

269

314

426

532

386



Rank

277

504

640

650

Showing 1 to 650 of 650 entries

+4

+1

+3

+3

Given Name

Ivana

Kristina

Zuzana

Dirkje

Family Name

Kuriackova

Jesenska

Michalickova

Lebouille

YOB

1994

2000

2002

2002

NOC

SVK

SVK

SVK

NED

Total
Points

322.14

52.73

6.95

2.33

Pts
Curr

322

53

Pts
Prev



